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July 3, 2024 

MEMORANDUM 
 
TO:  Members of the State Board of Career and Technology Education 
FROM: Brent Haken, State Director 
SUBJECT: 2025 CareerTech Board Approved Meeting Dates 
 

 

Meeting Dates 

Meeting 
Times 

 

Meeting Locations 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, March 27, 2025* 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 9:00 a.m. ODCTE, Tuttle Seminar Center 
Stillwater, Oklahoma 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 9:00 a.m. ODCTE, Tuttle Seminar Center 
Stillwater, Oklahoma 

Thursday, August 21, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, September 18, 2025 9:00 a.m. TBD at a Technology Center 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

Thursday, November 20, 2025 9:00 a.m. TBD at a Technology Center 

Thursday, December 18, 2025 9:00 a.m. Oliver Hodge Building, Room 1-20 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 

 
*Note: The March 2025 board meeting is on the 4th week due to spring break being held typically during the 3rd 
week of the month. 
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